
College Open Days / Evenings / Applications 2023-24 
 

Local Colleges       Open Days – Summary of all Colleges:      Open Days – Birmingham Careers Service 

 

 ACCESS:   

    Saturday 4th November (Time: To Be Advised) 

accesscreative.ac.uk/open-events/ 

  BMET Open Events:  

Saturday 14th October (10.00-13.00) Register for these events 

    October Open Event - Events & Enrolment - BMet College    

 Cadbury College: Open Events 

    Thursday 12th October (17.00-19.00) / Saturday 14th October (10.00-14.00) 

    Thursday 16th November (17.00-19.00) / Saturday 18th November (10.00-14.00) 

    Wednesday 16th January (17.00-19.00) / Saturday 20th January (10.00-14.00) 

    Wednesday 5th March (17.00-19.00) / Saturday 9th March (10.00-14.00) 

    Thursday 13th June (17.00-19.00) / Saturday 15th June (10.00-14.00) 

Book your place:   Open Days | Cadbury Sixth Form College (cadcol.ac.uk) 

  Halesowen College:  

Saturday 14th October 10.00-16.00 / Wednesday 8th November 16.00-19.00 

Saturday 20th January 2022 10.00-14.00 

Register for one of the open events: Halesowen College 

  Heart of Worcester College:  

Saturday 21st October (11.00-14.00) 

Saturday 3rd February (11.00-14.00) 

    Register for the open events 

    Open Events | Heart of Worcestershire College (howcollege.ac.uk) 

     

https://www.birminghamcareersservice.co.uk/open-days/
https://www.accesscreative.ac.uk/open-events/
https://www.bmet.ac.uk/open-events-enrolment/october-open-event/
https://www.cadcol.ac.uk/opendays
https://www.halesowen.ac.uk/openevents/
https://www.howcollege.ac.uk/about/open-events/


 Joseph Chamberlain College:  

Saturday 21st October (10.00) 

Open Events – Joseph Chamberlain (jcc.ac.uk) 

 

 Sandwell College 

 Thursday 12th October (16.00-19.00) 

 Saturday 14th October (11.00-15.00) 

 Open Days | Sandwell College | Apply Now And Secure Your Place 

 Solihull College:  
 Wednesday 11th October (18.00-19.30) 
 Saturday 25th November (10.00-14.00) 

 Open Events - Solihull College & University Centre 
 

 Solihull Sixth Form College: Book your place for this virtual open day on: 

 Saturday 21st October (9.30-15.30) 

 Wednesday 22nd November (17.00-20.00) 

 Monday 22nd January (17.00-20.00) 

 Thursday 7th March (17.00-19.00) 

    Open Days — Solihull Sixth Form College (solihullsfc.ac.uk) 

 

 South & City College: Register for these events: 

 TBA 

 Events & Open Days (sccb.ac.uk)  

 UCB: Register your interest 

 Saturday 7th October (10.00-14.00) 

 Saturday 18th November (10.00-14.00) 

 Open Days | University College Birmingham (ucb.ac.uk) 

 

https://www.jcc.ac.uk/college-life/open-events/
https://www.sandwell.ac.uk/opendays/
https://www.solihull.ac.uk/news-events/open-events/
https://www.solihullsfc.ac.uk/applying/open-days/
https://www.sccb.ac.uk/news-events/events-open-days
https://www.ucb.ac.uk/open-days/


Grammar & School Sixth Forms 

 Bishop Challoner:  

 Wednesday 20th September (Time: (18.00-20.30)) 

    FOBC | Bishop Challoner Catholic College   

  Camp Hill (Boys): 
 Thursday 2nd November (Time: 18.00-20.00) 
 King Edward VI Camp Hill School for Boys - Sixth Form Open Evening 

(camphillboys.bham.sch.uk) 

     

 Camp Hill (Girls):  

 Thursday 23rd November (18.00-20.00) 

    King Edward VI Camp Hill School for Girls - Admissions & Open Days (kechg.org.uk) 

  Camp Hill 5 Ways: 

 Wednesday 8th November (17.00-20.00) 

 Welcome to Sixth Form at Five Ways | kefw-copy 

  Kings Norton Girls School:  

    Monday 25th September 17.00-20.00  

    Tuesday 26th September 9.00-11.00 (Booking is required for this event) 

    Thursday 5th October 9.00-11.00 (Booking is required for this event) 

    Kings Norton Girls' School – All-girls academy school for pupils aged 11 to 19. (kngs.co.uk) 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.bishopchalloner.org.uk/catholic-college/fobc
https://www.camphillboys.bham.sch.uk/page/?title=Sixth+Form+Open+Evening&pid=30
https://www.camphillboys.bham.sch.uk/page/?title=Sixth+Form+Open+Evening&pid=30
https://www.kechg.org.uk/sixth-form/admissions-and-open-days
https://www.kefw.org/why-five-ways-sixth-form
https://www.kngs.co.uk/


 

   Lordswood Girls School   

    Wednesday 27th September (17.00-19.00) 

 Lordswood School for Girls | King Edward VI (kevibham.org) 

 

   Swanshurst School: Virtual Open Event 

    Sixth Form Open Evening 2023 | Swanshurst School 

  

  University of Birmingham School (UoB):  
Thursday 12th November (17.30-20.00): Check website to see if sixth form included 

/uobschool.org.uk/our-sixth-form/ 

https://lsg.kevibham.org/
https://www.swanshurst.org/sixth-form-virtual-open-evening-test/1455.html
https://uobschool.org.uk/our-sixth-form/
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